
Center at RA 22 40 19.8700000  DEC 51 33 11.700000

CONT: 2238+512  IPOL  6629.241 MHZ  2238+512.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 10-APR-2019 02:13:32

Cont peak flux =  1.2760E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.276E-03 * (-5.27, 5.267, 10.53, 21.07,
42.14, 84.27)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
40 20 0 -20 -40

50

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50


